
September 1 - October 31

September 6 - September 7: Twenty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time

Lector Eucharistic Minister Altar Server

Saturday, 4:00 PM
Nesa-Maria Anglin Ann Cady

Paul Dooley
Ryan Hile

Sunday, 8:00 AM
Cheryl Schondek Matilde Santos

Peter Schondek
NOT FILLED

Sunday, 10:00 AM
Beverly Vargas Natalie DeOlim

Ed Griffin
Donna Pagano

Grace Emmons
Cora Grace

Sunday, 5:00 PM Ana Burke Diane Russell Benjamin Correia

September 13 - September 14: Feast of the Exaltation of the Holy Cross

Lector Eucharistic Minister Altar Server

Saturday, 4:00 PM
Danielle Oliari Alan McRae

Lindsey Thomas
Arianna Hile

Sunday, 8:00 AM
Jim DiVincenzo Lynne Cataldo

Steve Cataldo
NOT FILLED

Sunday, 10:00 AM
Tom Wilbur Jane Goodrich

Jim Tremblay
Kristine Tremblay

Jack Pleva
Sam Tichacek

Sunday, 5:00 PM Patti Sylvia Lisa Doucette Conley Glen

September 20 - September 21: Twenty-fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Lector Eucharistic Minister Altar Server

Saturday, 4:00 PM
Nesa-Maria Anglin Louise Bourque

Jane Doyon
Kyle Cibotti

Sunday, 8:00 AM
Jennifer Murphy Brian Colburn

Karen Weeks
NOT FILLED

Sunday, 10:00 AM
Irene Derocher Natalie DeOlim

Ed Griffin
Donna Pagano

Tiberius Lofstrand
MacKenzie Spring

Sunday, 5:00 PM Diane Bloumbas Diane Russell Ellesyn Glen

September 27 - September 28: Twenty-sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Lector Eucharistic Minister Altar Server

Saturday, 4:00 PM
Anthony LeBlanc Paul Dooley

Joan Lynn
Ryan Hile

Sunday, 8:00 AM
Madelyn Murphy Joseph Harnois

Karen Harnois
NOT FILLED

Sunday, 10:00 AM
Tom Wilbur Joseph Bettencourt

Jim Tremblay
Kristine Tremblay

Cora Grace
MacKenzie Spring

Sunday, 5:00 PM Patti Sylvia Lisa Doucette Benjamin Correia



October 4 - October 5: Twenty-seventh Sunday in Ordinary Time

Lector Eucharistic Minister Altar Server

Saturday, 4:00 PM
Nesa-Maria Anglin Ann Cady

Alan McRae
Arianna Hile

Sunday, 8:00 AM
Peter Schondek Alfred Mailloux

Cheryl Schondek
NOT FILLED

Sunday, 10:00 AM
Beverly Vargas Natalie DeOlim

Jane Goodrich
Donna Pagano

Grace Emmons
Tiberius Lofstrand

Sunday, 5:00 PM Diane Bloumbas Ann Marie Gill Conley Glen

October 11 - October 12: Twenty-eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Lector Eucharistic Minister Altar Server

Saturday, 4:00 PM
Danielle Oliari Louise Bourque

Joan Lynn
Ryan Hile

Sunday, 8:00 AM
Jim DiVincenzo Kathleen Hoyer

Matilde Santos
NOT FILLED

Sunday, 10:00 AM
Irene Derocher Joseph Bettencourt

Ed Griffin
Tom Wilbur

Jack Pleva
Sam Tichacek

Sunday, 5:00 PM Patti Sylvia Diane Russell Ellesyn Glen

October 18 - October 19: Twenty-ninth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Lector Eucharistic Minister Altar Server

Saturday, 4:00 PM
Nesa-Maria Anglin Paul Dooley

Lindsey Thomas
Kyle Cibotti

Sunday, 8:00 AM
Jim DiVincenzo Fran Jones

Kevin Jones
NOT FILLED

Sunday, 10:00 AM
Tom Wilbur Jane Goodrich

Jim Tremblay
Kristine Tremblay

Grace Emmons
MacKenzie Spring

Sunday, 5:00 PM Ana Burke Lisa Doucette Benjamin Correia

October 25 - October 26: Thirtieth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Lector Eucharistic Minister Altar Server

Saturday, 4:00 PM
Anthony LeBlanc Jane Doyon

Alan McRae
Avery Teixeira

Sunday, 8:00 AM
Madelyn Murphy Joseph Harnois

Karen Harnois
NOT FILLED

Sunday, 10:00 AM
Beverly Vargas Joseph Bettencourt

Jane Goodrich
Donna Pagano

Jack Pleva
Sam Tichacek

Sunday, 5:00 PM Ana Burke Ann Marie Gill Ellesyn Glen
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